Date
December 6
December 11
December 13
December 20
December 30
January 9
January 17
January 24
January 31
February 5
February 6
February 13
February 14
February 19-21

Opponent
Creighton

Twin River
Osceola
Osmond

NG Holiday Tournament

Winside
Palmer

Oakland-Craig
Norfolk Catholic
CRC Invite
Clarkson-Leigh

Districts
Districts
State

Location

Creighton
Genoa
Osceola
Osmond

Newman Grove

Winside
Palmer
Oakland
Norfolk

East Butler

Leigh
TBD
TBD
Omaha

2025-2026 NG/SE Boys Wrestling

Time

9:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
TBD

TBD

9:30 a.m.




