2025-2026 NG/SE Boys Wrestling

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
December 6	Creighton	Creighton	9:30 a.m.
December 11	Twin River	Genoa	5:00 p.m.
December 13	Osceola	Osceola	9:00 a.m.
December 20	Osmond	Osmond	9:00 a.m.
December 30	NG Holiday Tournament	Newman Grove	10:00 a.m.
January 9	Winside	Winside	10:00 a.m.
January 17	Palmer	Palmer	9:30 a.m.
January 24	Oakland-Craig	Oakland	9:00 a.m.
January 31	Norfolk Catholic	Norfolk	9:30 a.m.
February 5	CRC Invite	East Butler	2:00 p.m.
February 6	Clarkson-Leigh	Leigh	10:00 a.m.
February 13	Districts	TBD	TBD
February 14	Districts	TBD	TBD
February 19-21	State	Omaha	9:30 a.m.